Colchester Senior Center COVID-19 Response & Reopening SurveyMonkey

Q1 How worried are you about the impact of coronavirus on you
personally?

Answered: 184  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extrememly worried 12.50% 23
Very worried 33.70% 62
Somewhat worried 40.22% 74
Not so worried 9.78% 18
Not worried at all 3.80% 7
TOTAL 184
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Colchester Senior Center COVID-19 Response & Reopening

SurveyMonkey

Q2 How would you rate the Colchester Senior Center's response to
COVID-19?

ANSWER CHOICES
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Colchester Senior Center COVID-19 Response & Reopening

SurveyMonkey

Q3 Select the services which you have found to be the most helpful during

this time. Select all that apply.

Answered: 182
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Senior/Disabled Transportation Services

Meal Deliveries (Meals on Wheels or Community Cafe)
Wellness Check Phone Calls from CSC Staff

Weekly email blasts and/or robocalls from CSC Director
Colchester Senior Center Monthly Newsletter

Virtual Programs through Zoom or Conference Call

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 182
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Colchester Senior Center COVID-19 Response & Reopening SurveyMonkey

Q4 When do you plan on returning to the Colchester Senior Center?

Answered: 182  Skipped: 3
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

As soon as the building reopens to the public 32.42% 59
Late Fall 7.69% 14
Winter 2.75% 5
Next Spring 1.10% 2
Next Summer 0.00% 0
Not until there is a vaccine widely available 17.03% 31
Never 0.00% 0
I am unsure at this time 20.33% 37
If you have responded Never or Unsure, please tell us your concerns: 18.68% 34
TOTAL 182
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Colchester Senior Center COVID-19 Response & Reopening SurveyMonkey

Q5 What safety concerns do you have about returning? Please select top
three answers.

Answered: 173  Skipped: 12
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

People not social distancing 50.87% 88

People not wearing masks while in public 53.76% 93

People not being screened at the door 27.75% 48

Staff ability to sanitize building adequately 25.43% 44

Use of shared fitness equipment 9.25% 16
19.65% 34

Other safety concern (please specify)

Total Respondents: 173

5/10



Colchester Senior Center COVID-19 Response & Reopening SurveyMonkey

Q6 Knowing that our travel vendors have put protocols in place for your
safety, what is your level of comfort with participating in a senior center
sponsored trip?

Answered: 181  Skipped: 4
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

| feel comfortable with any trip that is offered 8.29% 15
| feel comfortable only with local travel (day trips) 15.47% 28
| do not feel comfortable with any travel at this time 60.22% 109
| am not likely to travel again 8.29% 15
Other (please specify) 7.73% 14
TOTAL 181
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Colchester Senior Center COVID-19 Response & Reopening SurveyMonkey

Q7 Are you able to participate in the Colchester Senior Center's Virtual
Programs?

Answered: 174  Skipped: 11
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes, | have attended and | enjoy them 34.48% 60
Yes, but | have not attended any programs becuse they are not appealing to me 13.79% 24
No, | do not have the necessary technology at home (computer, tablet, smart phone) 15.52% 27
No, | do not have access to the internet at home 2.30% 4
No, | do not know how to sign in to the Virtual Programs, but would be interested to learn 6.32% 11
No, | have no interest in participating in Virtual Programs 19.54% 34
Other (please specify) 8.05% 14
TOTAL 174
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Colchester Senior Center COVID-19 Response & Reopening SurveyMonkey

Q8 Registration will be required for all of our programs when we reopen.
How would you prefer to register for programs?

Answered: 178  Skipped: 7
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

In person 19.10% 34
Over the phone 27.53% 49
Through the mail 5.62% 10
Online/by email 40.45% 72
Other (please specify) 7.30% 13
TOTAL 178
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Colchester Senior Center COVID-19 Response & Reopening SurveyMonkey

Q9 Upon reopening, which way would you prefer to participate in selected

programs? (check all that apply)

Answered: 174  Skipped: 11
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
In person, on site at the senior center 55.75%
Virtually through Zoom 25.29%
Virtually through Conference Call 2.87%
Activity Packets which | can complete by myself at home 8.62%
| do not plan on participating in anything once the senior center reopens 5.75%

8.05%

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 174
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Colchester Senior Center COVID-19 Response & Reopening SurveyMonkey

Q10 Please leave any final comments, thoughts, concerns or questions
you have for us:

Answered: 64  Skipped: 121
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